Interface RelaysInterface Relays
SLO-relays for A size loads:
DC or AC -control, AC-load
Dimensions	 Connections
• Galvanic isolation 4 kV, 8 mm creep distance
• 3 A inductive or resistive load
• Effective interference elimination
• LED indication

 r
el
ay
)
80,6
13 14
MOS 1N
06339999
Field sideControl side
A2(-)
)~/+(31)+(1A
14(-/~)
1234
Part number Description Input Output Mounting
SLO5TR Output relay 5 V DC 0-265 V AC/3 A Plug-in
SLO24TR Output relay 24 V DC 0-265 V AC/3 A Plug-in
SLO24IRA Output relay 24 V DC 0-300 DC or 0-265 V
AC/1.2 A
Plug-in
SLOP120TR Output relay 120 V AC 0-265 V AC/3 A Plug-in
SLOP230TR Output relay 230 V AC 0-265 V AC/1.5 A Plug-in
SLO24TRA Output relay 24 V DC 0-265 V AC Motor load
0-460 V AC Static load
Plug-in
MOS1GN Socket for output relays. Standard Din rail
JUMPER 16-13 Jumper bar for Delcon’s sockets, 16 way strip.